Each Way Kerching! Proofing for February 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Each Way Kerching!. Each Way Kerching! website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 28th 16:33 Newbury |[Mount Tempest| 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.7
Each Way 28th 14:13 Newbury |French 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20.7
Symphony
Each Way 27th 16:10 Taunton |So Said | 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.7
Each Way 27th 15:35 Taunton |Salley Gardens 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.7
Each Way 26th 17:00 Our Bill's Aunt 8.00 1.00 Win 1 4.20 23.7
\Wetherby
Each Way 25th 14:15 Leicester|Fine 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 195
Investment
Each Way 24th 16:35 Ayr Wearelongterm 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 20.5
Each Way 22nd 15:55 Imperial Data 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 215
Newcastle
Each Way 22nd 15:20 Kansas City 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.5
Newcastle Star
Each Way 22nd 14:10 Sporting Ace 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 23.5
Newcastle
Each Way 22nd 14:32 Gold In The 19.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 24.5
Chepstow Rivers
Each Way 22nd 13:15 Kempton |Stoner's 19.00 1.00 Win 2 1.30 25.5
Choice
Each Way 21st 16:30 Exeter |Inchagoill Lady 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 24.2
Each Way 21st 15:30 Exeter |Neo King 6.50 1.00 Win 2 0.05 25.2
Each Way 21st 15:10 Warwick |Chicago Storm 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.15
Each Way 21st 14:40 Warwick |King's 7.50 1.00 Win 1 3.90 26.15
Threshold
Each Way 20th 17:05 Lingfield |Simon The 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.25
Seagull
Each Way 20th 14:35 Lingfield |Dysania 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.25
Each Way 19th 15:35 Ludlow |Continuance 8.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 24.25
Each Way 19th 15:20 Mackie Dee 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.75
Doncaster
Each Way 18th 16:45 Taunton |Didero Vallis 26.00 1.00 Win 3 2.00 20.75
Each Way 18th 16:10 Taunton |Luttrell Lad 7.00 1.00 Win 1 3.75 18.75
Each Way 17th 16:30 Carlisle |Nights In 11.00 1.00 Win 3 0.50 15
\Venice
Each Way 17th 14:50 Carlisle |Not Sure 13.00 1.00 Win 2 1.00 14.5
Each Way 17th 14:05 Fever Dream 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 135
Southwell
Each Way 16th 15:00 Beat The 7.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 145
Musselburgh  |Retreat
Each Way 16th 14:00 Supreme 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.9
Musselburgh |George
Each Way 15th 16:00 The Wrekin 19.00 1.00 Win 2 1.75 11.9
\Wincanton
Each Way 15th 15:15 Haydock |Galia Des 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.15
Liteaux
Each Way 15th 12:55 Haydock [Kilbarry Hill 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.15
Each Way 14th 13:50 Kelso Shantou 41.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 12.15
Sunset
Each Way 13th 16:19 Leicester|Pyleigh Court 19.00 1.00 Win 3 1.30 13.15
Each Way 13th 16:00 Brickadank 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11.85
Newcastle
Each Way 13th 13:20 Sandown|Graffiti 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 12.85
Each Way 12th 16:03 Hereford [Guy 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 12.85
Each Way 12th 14:53 Hereford |Everyonesacriti 9.00 1.00 Win 1 4.80 13.85
c
Each Way 11th 16:02 Lingfield |Eximia 23.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 9.05
Each Way 11th 14:55 Lingfield |Ramo 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.05
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Each Way 11th 15:45 Ayr Bollin Matilda 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.05

Each Way 11th 15:10 Ayr Dance Thief 12.00 1.00 Win 1 6.60 12.05

Each Way 11th 14:40 Ayr Gris Gris Top 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 5.45

Each Way 11th 13:40 Ayr Lewa House 9.00 1.00 Win 2 0.30 6.45

Each Way 10th 15:45 So Said | 8.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 6.15
Plumpton

Each Way 10th 14:30 Catterick |Baby Chou 7.00 1.00 Win 2 0.25 7.15

Each Way 9th 15:33 Exeter |Keable 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.9

Each Way 9th 13:50 Roe And Co 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 7.9
Chepstow

Each Way 9th 13:20 Mini Fortune 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 8.9
Chepstow

Each Way 7th 15:25 Kempton |El Rio 7.50 1.00 Win 1 3.90 9.9

Each Way 7th 14:50 Kempton |Bredon Hill 9.00 1.00 Win 3 0.30 6

Each Way 7th 14:12 Bangor- |Laskalin 21.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 5.7
On-Dee

Each Way 7th 13:42 Bangor- |Heva Rose 9.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -6.3
On-Dee

Each Way 6th 16:15 Ffos Las |Walkinthewood 6.00 1.00 Win 3 0.00 -5.3

s

Each Way 6th 15:05 Ffos Las |Blackacre 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.3

Each Way 6th 16:30 Jar Du Desert 9.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -4.3
Doncaster Cancelled

Each Way 6th 14:10 Natzor 17.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -4.3
Doncaster Cancelled

Each Way 6th 16:05 Island Bridge 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4.3
Huntingdon

Each Way 5th 14:45 Ludlow |Coal Fire 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.3

Each Way 4th 15:45 Market |Jessie Lightfoot] 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -2.3
Rasen

Each Way 4th 14:40 Market |Adaay Forever 29.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -2.3
Rasen

Each Way 4th 14:25 Taunton |Castle Daragh 81.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -1.3

Each Way 4th 13:25 Taunton |Jaipaletemps 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.3

Each Way 3rd 16:00 Carlisle |Torosay 11.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 0.7

Each Way 3rd 15:50 Shantwopointfi 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 1.7
Southwell ve

Each Way 3rd 15:30 Carlisle |Heritier 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.5

Each Way 3rd 13:40 Ali Star Bert 12.00 1.00 Win 3 0.60 -4.5
Southwell

Each Way 2nd 15:35 Sea God 29.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -5.1
Musselburgh

Each Way 2nd 15:00 Top Man Tom 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.1
Musselburgh

Each Way 2nd 14:25 Inis Oirr 7.50 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -3.1
Musselburgh

Each Way 2nd 13:55 Choose A 11.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -2.1
Musselburgh  |Copper

Each Way 1st 13:15 Wingmen 15.00 1.00 Win 2 0.90 -1.1
Leopardstown

Each Way 1st 14:43 North Parade 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
\Wetherby

Each Way 1st 13:33 Pragnell 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
\Wetherby

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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